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02 PopVertSol - 1 siège(s)Liste de parti :

Candidats élus

Viennent ensuite

0201 Gaillard Christine  3'012

0205

0203

0204

0202

de Pury Nicolas

Lott Fischer Johanna

Paratte Dimitri

Ioset Amanda

 2'351

 2'267

 2'047

 1'796

1

1

2

3

4

Nb suffrages Rang

 11'473

 471

 11'944

Total suffrages nominatifs

Total suffrages complémentaires

Total suffrages


